Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Second generation
Intel® Core™2 Duo based
AdvancedMC module
PICMG AMC.0 R2.0 full-size and  n
mid-size AdvancedMC module

EN55024 �
EN300386 �
Ordering Information
Marketing Number Description
PRAMC-7220-12F-4G PRAMC Intel Core2 Duo, 1.2 GHz, full-size, 4G DDR2, 4G NAND
PRAMC-7220-12M-4G PRAMC Intel Core2 Duo, 1.2 GHz, mid-size, 4G DDR2, 4G NAND
PRAMC-7220-18F-4G PRAMC Intel Core2 Duo, 1.8 GHz, full-size, 4G DDR2, 4G NAND
Accessories Ordering Information
Marketing Number Description
M/N-TBD RJ-45 Serial Console Cable
Front page
Interior page
EmersonNetworkPower.com/EmbeddedComputing
Emerson Network Power
Offices: Tempe, AZ U.S.A. 1 800 759 1107 or +1 602 438 5720 Madison, WI U.S.A. 1 800 356 9602 or +1 608 831 5500
 Paris, France +33 1 60 92 31 20 • Munich, Germany +49 89 9608 2333 • Tel Aviv, Israel +972 9 9560361 2730
Hong Kong, China +852 2176 3540 • Shanghai, China +8610 8563 1122 • Tokyo, Japan +81 3 5403 • Seoul, Korea +82 2 3483 1500
Emerson Network Power.
The global leader in enabling
Business-Critical Continuity™.
Emerson, Business-Critical Continuity and
Emerson Network Power are trademarks of
Emerson Electric Co. or one of its affiliated
companies.  ©2009 Emerson Electric Co.
AC Power
Connectivity
DC Power
Embedded Computing
Embedded Power
Infrastructure Management & Monitoring
Outside Plant
Power Switching & Controls
Precision Cooling
Racks & Integrated Cabinets
Services
Surge Protection
PRAMC7220-D0   01/09
SolutIon ServICeS
Emerson Network Power provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed
time-to-market. Deployment services include global 24x7 technical support. Renewal services enable product longevity and technology refresh.
AdvancedTCA and ATCA are registered trademarks and MicroTCA, AdvancedMC and the AdvancedMC logo are trademarks of PICMG. All other product or service names are the property of their